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Class Schedule - September, 2023

Timing Category Discipline Artist Topic

01 September, 2023 | Friday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Regular Class Fun with Art Sumbul Khalid Revision Class

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Regular Class Theatre Shashank Revision Class

02 September, 2023 | Saturday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Regular Class Yoga Dr Sanjiv Pathak Revision Class

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Regular Class Brain Development Deepak Thukrela Revision Class

04 September, 2023 | Monday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Regular Class Tabla Ganesh Singh Revision Class

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Regular Class Hindustani Classical Vocal Anirban Bhattacharya Revision Class

05 September, 2023 | Tuesday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Regular Class Carnatic Vocal Aadarsh M. Nair Revision Class

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Regular Class Hindustani Classical Harmonium Ashique Kumar Revision Class

07 September, 2023 | Thursday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Regular Class Guitar Prakarsh Revision Class

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Regular Class Keyboard Manish Babu Revision Class

08 September, 2023 | Friday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Regular Class Fun with Art Sumbul Khalid Revision Class

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Regular Class Theatre Manu Gupta Revision Class

11 September, 2023 | Monday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Regular Class Tabla Bivakar Choudhary Revision Class

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Regular Class Hindustani Classical Vocal Vivek Bhola Revision Class

12 September, 2023 | Tuesday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Regular Class Flute Vishal Vardhan Revision Class

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Regular Class Hindustani Classical Harmonium Fareed Ahmed Khan Revision Class

13 September, 2023 | Wednesday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Regular Class Kathak Komal Biswal Revision Class

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Regular Class Bharatanatyam Sneha Chakradhar Revision Class

14 September, 2023 | Thursday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Regular Class Guitar Ankit Blesson Singh Revision Class

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Regular Class Keyboard Abhishek Gogna Revision Class

15 September, 2023 | Friday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Regular Class Fun with Art Sumbul Khalid Revision Class

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Regular Class Theatre Jyoti Upadhyay Revision Class

16 September, 2023 | Saturday

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM Regular Class Yoga Archana Gupta Revision Class

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM Regular Class Brain Development Ameesha Awana Revision Class


